P1A
Installation Guide
Indicates an imminent, hazardous situation that can result in severe injury or death if the safety instructions
and warnings are not adhered to.
Indicates a potentially hazardous situation that can result in severe injury or death if the safety instructions
and warnings are not adhered to.
Indicates a potentially hazardous situation that can result in material damage or minor to serious injury if the

P1A Sensor, 0 - 2.5 bar Gage, 4 - 20 mA Output, No External Seal Ring, G1/4 DIN 3852-E Pressure Connection,
with 18mm, EN 175301-803-A003MS, 4 pole Electrical Connector and Fluorocarbon FKM Internal Seal Ring
Part Number Designation
06P1A G   1   A   01   A  D
Pressure Ranges
01  0 - 0.25 Bar
02  0 - 0.4 Bar
03  0 - 0.6 Bar
04  0 - 1 Bar
05  0 - 1.6 Bar
06  0 - 2.5 Bar
07  0 - 4 Bar
08  0 - 6 Bar
09  0 - 10 Bar
10  0 - 16 Bar
30  -1 - 0 Bar
31  -1 - 1 Bar
50  0 - 5 PSI
51  0 - 10 PSI
52  0 - 15 PSI
53  0 - 20 PSI
54  0 - 30 PSI
55  0 - 50 PSI
56  0 - 75 PSI
57  0 - 100 PSI
58  0 - 150 PSI
59  0 - 200 PSI        Built-in Electrical Connection
A 18mm, EN 175301-803-A003MS, 4 pole
     Sensor delivered without mating connector
C M12, 4 pole according to IEC 61076-2-101
    Sensor delivered without mating connector
D Packard Metri-Pack 150, 3 pole
     Sensor delivered without mating connector
Pressure Connection (Port)
 01 G 1/4A DIN 3852-E
 02 7/16-20UNF-2B (female) SAE J1926-1 (modified)
      With 45° cone and schrader
 03 7/16-20UNF-2A (male) SAE J1926-2 (modified)
      With 45° cone
04 G1/4A DIN 3852-A
05 1/4-19 BSPT
      Is equivalent to 1/4-19PT and R1/4 per DIN EN 10226  5
06 1/4-18 NPTF
11 1/8-27 NPTF
Reference
A Absolute
G Gage
Output
1 4-20 mA
2 0.5-4.5 VDC radiometric
3 0-5 VDC
4 0-10 VDC
External Seal Ring
A None
B Fluorocarbon FKM (Viton)
    Only for pressure connection port option 1
    lower temperature limited to -20°C
C Aluminium Washer G1/4
   Only for pressure connection port option 4
D Copper Washer G1/4
   Only for pressure connection port option 4
F Ethylene Propylene - EPDM
  Only for pressure connection port option 1
Internal Seal Ring
C Neoprene - CR
    Operating Temp: - 30 to 120°C
D Fluorocarbon - FKM (VITON)
    Operating Temp: - 20 to 120°C
E Fluorosilicone - FVMQ
    Operating Temp: - 30 to 120°C
F Ethylene Propylene - EPDM
    Operating Temp: - 30 to 120°C
© 2016 Kavlico, a brand of Sensata Technologies. All rights reserved.